RBC Pathway Assignment

Bio.12








Name: _________________________________

Mazurkewich







PM  Date:_______________________________

Make a comic book or write a detailed story about a red blood cells (Ronnie RBC?).  It is for a sick child to read while recouperating in hospital from ♥  surgery.  Explain what happens to the RBC as is goes throughout a person’s body (small intestine, too – for food products) and throughout the heart.

· Start in the AORTA … and end back in the AORTA.

· Include vessels travelled through such as:  each chamber of the heart, major arteries, capillaries, major veins, hepatic portal vein, small intestine, liver, and lungs.  Also, include information on where O2 is picked up and lost, as well as where CO2 is picked up and lost.  The digestive hormones are also important to mention (names, where picked up and where they cause effects).

This is a major assignment.

Marks:  40




Due: ____________________________________

♥  ♥  ♥  Diagrams, bindings, neatness, creativity, learning … are all encouraged. ♥  ♥  ♥  

Marks sheet for teacher to fill in.  Basically, you start out with full marks and lose marks for errors, omissions, sloppiness, and lack of effort.

ERRORS:


# spelling: ______________






# grammar: _____________






# other: ________________
Following instructions:

	
	Starts in aorta
	
	
	Ends in aorta

	
	Major arteries & veins noted
	
	
	Hepatic portal vein noted

	
	Capillaries, arterioles, venules
	
	
	Digestive hormones discussed

	
	O2 Pick-up and loss discussed
	
	
	CO2 Pick-up and loss discussed

	
	Right atrium & ventricle discussed
	
	
	Left atrium & ventricle discussed


Travels through:
____ small intestine

____ liver 
  ____ lungs


Neatness:
0
1
2
3
4
5

Creativity:
0
1
2
3
4
5







40








